Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Community Svs
Management Analyst
Special Events Coordinator
Office Specialist Il
Volunteer Coordinator

Project Analyst

City

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$155,845
$73,078
$58,356
$38,771
$10,940
$8,190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,892
$15,827
$16,678
$14,557
$0
$0



