Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Svs		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$155,845	\$26,892
Management Analyst		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$73,078	\$15,827
Special Events Coordinator		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$58,356	\$16,678
Office Specialist II		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$38,771	\$14,557
Volunteer Coordinator		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$10,940	\$0
Project Analyst		Lake Elsinore	Recreation	\$8,190	\$0